
Test seniorske reprezentacije (6 km T 26)

26.oktobar 2013.godine

Rezultati

 Rang Disciplina Ime i prezime Klub rezultat

1 2- Bojan Došljak, Igor Lončarević Partizan 23'12

2 2- Nemanja Delić, Stefan Lazović Grafičar 23'14

 Rang Disciplina Ime i prezime Klub rezultat

1 1x Marko Marjanović Partizan 23'16

2 1x Miloš Vasić Partizan 23'17

2 1x Goran Jagar Partizan 23'17

3 1x Nikola Stojić Partizan 23'20

4 1x Aleksandar Filipović Smederevo 23'31

5 1x Nikola Kekić Danubius 1885 23'32

6 1x Viktor Jasinski Galeb 23'33

7 1x Viktor Pivač Grafičar 23'37

8 1x Veselin Savić Smederevo 23'58

9 1x Miljan Vuković Partizan 24'00

9 1x Aleksa Stanković Partizan 24'00

10 1x Radoje Đerić Partizan 24'10

11 1x Nikola Selaković Smederevo 24'16

12 1x Marko Jošić Čurug 24'17

13 1x Ljubomir Gavrić Partizan 24'25

14 1x Andrija Šljukić Partizan 24'27

15 1x Petar Jovanović Čurug 24'39

16 1x Aleksandar Beđik Partizan 24'52

17 1x Uroš Marinković Crvena Zvezda 25'07

 Rang Disciplina Ime i prezime Klub rezultat

1 1x Ivana Filipović Danubius 1885 25'41

2 1x Jovana Arsić Zrenex 26'43



Test seniorske reprezentacije (4 km T 28)

27.oktobar 2013.godine

Rezultati

 Rang Disciplina Ime i prezime Klub rezultat

1 2- Nemanja Delić, Stefan Lazović Grafičar 14'54

2 2- Bojan Došljak, Igor Lončarević Partizan 15'05

 Rang Disciplina Ime i prezime Klub rezultat

1 1x Miloš Vasić Partizan 15'02

2 1x Radoje Đerić Partizan 15'06

3 1x Marko Marjanović Partizan 15'09

4 1x Goran Jagar Partizan 15'11

5 1x Aleksandar Filipović Smederevo 15'13

6 1x Veselin Savić Smederevo 15'18

7 1x Andrija Šljukić Partizan 15'19

8 1x Nikola Kekić Danubius 1885 15'21

9 1x Viktor Jasinski Galeb 15'22

10 1x Nikola Selaković Smederevo 15'33

11 1x Viktor Pivač Grafičar 15'34

12 1x Miljan Vuković Partizan 15'39

12 1x Petar Jovanović Čurug 15'39

13 1x Aleksa Stanković Partizan 15'40

14 1x Marko Jošić Čurug 15'46

15 1x Uroš Marinković Crvena Zvezda 15'49

16 1x Ljubomir Gavrić Partizan 15'58

17 1x Aleksandar Beđik Partizan 16'12

 Rang Disciplina Ime i prezime Klub rezultat

1 1x Ivana Filipović Danubius 1885 16'42

2 1x Jovana Arsić Zrenex 17'13


